

	MEAI	OOWLARK DEVEL	OPMENT CONDO	MINIUMS		
	CERTIFIC	CATION				
\mathbf{X}	Edward Del L described pro	Duca and Angeline Barrett	("Declarant") are the ow	mers of the following		
RDENS 320)RDS.	Lot 4, Meado and 320, Red	bed property: Meadowlark Gardens Subdivision, as described in Plat Book 17 at Pages 318, 319, 20, Reception No. 1949859, Drawer No. 1–94, of the Mesa County Records, County, Colorado.				
	The owners of has been pre-	certify that this Condomini epared pursuant to the pu	rposes stated in the Cor	Development Condominiums Indominium Declaration for		
	has been prepared pursuant to the purposes stated in the Condominium Declaration for Meadowlark Development Condominiums as recorded in Book <u>3657</u> Pages <u>759</u> in the Clerk and Recorder's Office of Mesa County, Colorado. 775					
	-		and Angelia	Barett-		
	Edward Del I		Angeline Borrett			
	STATE OF COLORADO) S.S. (PHONDAS.) S.S. (EDWARDS)					
	The foregoing	g instrument was acknowle	oged before me this	13 the day		
	or may	A.D., 200 4, "by 1 ~ 28, 2005	zawara uel uucą, ana An	S Elwards		
	My commission	ion expirés:	Notary Public			
	STATE OF C		D RECORDERS CERTIFICAT	12		
	STATE OF COLORADO)) S.S. COUNTY OF MESA)					
	I hereby certify that this instrument was filed in my office at <u>4:37</u> o'clock <u>P.</u> M.					
/	this <u>20th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 200 <u>4</u> , and is duly recorded / in Book No. <u>3657</u> , Page <u>758</u> . Fees \$ <u>10.00 + 1.00</u>					
	In Book No. <u>2192975</u> Drower No. <u>KK-72</u>					
	CLERK AND	RECORDER	BY DEPUTY			
	CITY AT	PPROVAL				
•	in the City	minium map of Meadowlari of Grand Junction, Count ted on this <u>/415</u> day o	y of Mesa, State of Cal			
		lifth	3	Hill		
2	City Manag	ler	City Mayor			
E	_	LEGEND				
		FOUND No. 5 REBAR W	ITH ALUMINUM CAP LS 1.	1441 IN CONCRETE		
	•	FOUND No. 5 REBAR W	ITH ALUMINUM CAP LS 1	0097 IN CONCRETE		
	O	FOUND No. 5 REBAR W	ITH ALUMINUM CAP LS 1	9597 IN CONCRETE		
		SET No. 5 REBAR WITH	PLASTIC CAP LS 33650	D IN CONCRETE		
	•	RECOVERED No. 5 REBA	AR WITH PLASTIC CAP L	S 33650 IN CONCRETE		
	L.C.E.	CONDOMINIUM LIMITED CO				
	G.C.E.	CONDOMINIUM COMMON E	ELEMENTS			
	U WM	WATER METER				
			CT. CT. CT.	MORO		
			R RO. ANGLE WOOD RD.	EL ROLDR.		
		CT.Y COLOFE		RIDGE-TERRY STONE CT. SOUTH RY CT. HAC-		
		CHARLES CONTO CONTACT	RE TERRACE IN	GREEN- OLVE ENDA		
		CI C	CT. S SOUTH RE WIND			
				SHAVE CT. CT. CT.		
				LAND S. ARRIBA		
		AVE 5				
		THE COM	STHL IR FASTER	S R RUE WCOLUM- S BNE SE		
		Λ a a		CT. R		
¢		SOUTH BROADWAY				
/	ľ		VICINITY MAP			
7 <u>TITLE CERTIFICATION</u> County of Mesa, State of Colorado Ma Stawart Title of Grand America, a title baurance company, an duly libersed in the state of						
We, Stewart Title of Grand Junction, a title insurance company, as duly licensed in the state of Colorado, hereby certify that we have examined the title to the hereon described property, that we Find the title to the property is vested to Edward Del Duca and Angeline Barrett; that the current						
taxes have been paid; that all mortgages not satisfied or released of record nor otherwise terminated by law are shown hereon and that there are no other encumbrances of record; that all easements, reservations and rights of way of record are shown hereon.						
	Date: 5/			de Resident		
oment Condon		·	~			
d Horizontal d structures.	locations		RK DEVELOPMENT C	× ×		
				Client: ED DEL DUCA		
<u> </u>			ENDENT	Date: 05/12/2004 Scale: 1" = 10'		
5-/2- Date	<u> </u>	_ Surv	EY, Inc.	Drawn by: vap		
				Checked by:		

133 N. 8th St. Phone (970)257-75	FRO 140.: 204012	
Grand Junction, Colorado 81501	Cell (970)261-1409	File Name: MGL4condo

VINCENT A. POPISH, PLS

01299401.TIF

File No.: 204012